
1996-97 Women’s Basketball Team

Candice Crusen, Carolyn Harvey, Melissa Gialenella, Rachel Overton, Christine Taps, 
Erinn Siemer, Cindy Guerriero, Kim Henderson, Erika Porter, Liz Blanchard, Dot 
Guerriero, Trisha Guli

Senior Dot Guerriero pulls up for a jumper from the outside.

WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

Sat. Nov. 23 DAVIDSON COLLEGE 7:00 
Sat. Nov. 30 @ Iona College 2:00

Fri. Dec. 6 
Sat. Dec. 14 
Thu. Dec. 19 
Sat. Dec. 21 
Sat. Dec. 28 
Tue. Dec. 31

Thu. Jan. 2 
Sat. Jan. 4 
Sat. Jan . 11 
Mon. Jan . 13 
Thu. Jan. 16 
Sat. Jan. 18 
Wed. Jan. 22 
Sat. Jan. 25 
Mon. Jan. 27 
Thu. Jan. 30

Sat. Feb. 1 
Sat. Feb. 8 
Mon. Feb. 10 
Thu. Feb. 13 
Mon. Feb. 17 
Wed. Feb. 19 
Sat. Feb. 22 
Mon. Feb. 24

U.S. NAVAL ACADEMY 7:00 
@ Temple University 1:00 
@ Fordham University 7:00 
@ Lehigh University 1:00
COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY 1:00 
BUCKNELL UNIVERSITY 1:00

ST. FRANCIS COLLEGE (PA) 7:00 
ROBERT MORRIS COLLEGE 5:00 
@ Monmouth University 3:00 
WAGNER COLLEGE 7:00 
@ Mount St. Mary's College 7:00 
FAIRLEIGH DICKINSON UNIV. 5:0( 
@ Rider University 7:00
LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY 5:00

@ Marist College 7:00
@ St. Francis College (PA) 7:00

@ Robert Morris College 5:00 
MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY 5:00 
@ Wagner College 7:00 
MOUNT ST. MARY’S COLLEGE 7:0C 
Fairleigh Dickinson University 5:15 
RIDER UNIVERSITY 7:00 
@ Long Island University 2:00 
MARIST COLLEGE 7:00

Northeast Conference Tournam ent 
Thu. Feb. 27 Opening Round 7:00 
Sat. Mar. 1 Quarterfinal Round 7:00 
Wed. Mar. 5 Semifinal Round 7:00 
Sat. Mar. 8 Championship Game 7:00
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Head Coach Irma Garcia & Assistant Coach Steve Fagan talk strategy over with the Lady Terriers.

Senior Candice Crusen shoots over Wagner defender for two points. Point guard Erinn Siemer works by a Wagner defender on her way to the hoop.
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